
Great Missenden Food & Drink Festival Pricing - A deposit of 40% is due immediately once an application has been accepted (invoice 
issued) - Pitches will not be allocated until deposit is received, this is on a first come first serve basis, if not received with 14 days of 

invoice we reserve the right to remove your booking from the selected event.
All prices are exclusive of VAT - VAT is charged at the applicable current rate

PLEASE NOTE: THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED FULLY OR YOUR APPLICATION MAY NOT BE PROCESSED


APPLICATION TO TRADE

GREAT MISSENDEN FOOD & DRINK FESTIVAL 

April 18th - 21st / August 30th - 31st 2025

Business Owner Name
Full Trading Name

Full Trading Address

(This address must match all insurance 

and EHO Registration documents)

Mobile Number
Landline Number

Email Address
National Insurance Number

4.5m x 3m 6m x 3mMarquee Pitches

Artisan - April 

4 Day Event

£160

2 Days

£720 £850

Electrical

Usage 

£190

2 Days

£250

2 Days 

£280

2 Days 

£410

2 Days

£150

2 Days

Upto 3kw Upto 3.6kw Upto 7.3kw Upto 9kw 9kw & above Overnight power

Please give a full description of the unit you wish to bring (including total length and include a photograph with your application)

Please Note: All vehicles/trailers/gazebos must be in a good condition and be subject to H&S/EHO inspections upon request

3m x 3m

£520

Artisan Traders (Inside Marquee) are as follow - local producers / arts and crafts / clothing / health & beauty / fragrance / spirit manufacturers (off 
site consumption) / toys & gifts / meats / olives / oils / breads / bakers / non alcoholic (off site consumption) / subscriptions / pet products / 

charities jewellery / sauces - Space only tables not supplied by CHC / Street Food - hot or cold food for consumption on or off site.

Corner Spot (3 Open Sides)

£150

Extra

£80

Fee

Any Space above 6m x 3m is chargeable at a cost of £75 pr 0.5m, prices are charged for total overall length including towing hitches/door access & menu boards.

4.5m x 3m 6m x 3mOutdoor Pitches

Hot Food / Alcohol


(plus all above)

April 4 Day Event

£800 £975

3m x 3m
£600 £150


Extra
£80

Fee

Corner Spot (3 Open Sides)

4.5m x 3m 6m x 3mMarquee Pitches

Artisan - August 


2 Day Event
£400 £550

3m x 3m

£300

Corner Spot (3 Open Sides)
£80

Extra

Admin Fee 2024 Traders

£80

Fee

4.5m x 3m 6m x 3m

£600 £750

3m x 3m

£450 £80

Extra

£80

Fee

Corner Spot (3 Open Sides)Outdoor Pitches

Hot Food / Alcohol


(plus all above)

August 2 Day Event


Prices below are for the duration of each event, all traders MUST attend all days of the each event.

Admin Fee 2024 Traders

Admin Fee 2024 Traders

Admin Fee 2024 Traders

£280

4 Days

£300

4 Days

£440

4 Days 

£470

4 Days 

£650

4 Days

£280

4 Days

Overnight power

Is charged in 


addition to daily

charges



Note: Please DO NOT make payment until your booking has been confirmed 


BACS Details: Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd, HSBC, Sort Code: 401220 Account No: 01623176


Please ensure your invoice number is used as a reference on all payments. 


All cheques should be made payable to: Cocker Hoop Creative Limited 


Business Address: - Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd, 27 Curborough Countryside Centre, Watery Lane, Lichfield, WS13 8ES. 


Please Note: In the event that your application is unsuccessful you will be contacted directly by our admin team, please do not 
send deposits until your application has been confirmed, confirmation is via email and on issue of invoice. In the event that Cocker 
Hoop Creative cancel any event, refunds / transfer of fees is solely at the discretion of Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd and is not 
guaranteed. 


Applicant Statement: By signing this document I agree to comply with the Terms and Conditions of Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd and 
obtain relevant Public Liability Insurance / EHO Inspection / Required rating of 4 or above. 


Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd, 27 Curborough Hall Farm Countryside Centre, Watery Lane, Staffordshire, WS13 8ES 


We will hold your details on file where necessary and reserve the right to disclose this to the Environmental Health Department and 
Trading Standards or other statutory agencies.

On occasions we are asked to pass on details of stall holders to other 
interested parties e.g other markets. If you do not agree to this please 
tick the box - 

I do not wish my details to be shared.

Print Name:


Signature:

Please return this completed form to: admin@cockerhoopcreative.com / or by post to: 

Please offer a comprehensive description of goods you wish to sell at the Festival

Please state which Local Authority/Environmental Health Department 
you are registered with?

When was your last inspection?


Please Note: It is requirement that you provide a copy of your latest 
report and hygiene rating and that you have achieved a maximum 
rating of 4 or above. All reports MUST include the business name on 
it as listed overleaf

Please indicate your current FSA Rating


Please include a copy of this rating when sending the application

Have you received and read our 2025 Terms & Conditions?


Please include a completed, signed copy of this when sending the 
application

Do you have Public Liability Insurance cover to the value of £5,000,000

Insurance Company Name

Policy Number

Expiry Date of Policy
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