

## APPLICATION TO TRADE GREAT MISSENDEN FOOD & DRINK FESTIVAL

April 18th - 21st / August 30th - 31st 2025

PLEASE NOTE: THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED FULLY OR YOUR APPLICATION MAY NOT BE PROCESSED

Business Owner Name						
Full Trading Name						
Full Trading Address (This address must match all insurance						
and EHO Registration documents)						
Mobile Number						
Landline Number						
Email Address						
National Insurance Number						
Great Missenden Food & Drink Festival Pricing - A deposit of 40% is due immediately once an application has been accepted (invoice issued) - Pitches will not be allocated until deposit is received, this is on a first come first serve basis, if not received with 14 days of invoice we reserve the right to remove your booking from the selected event.  All prices are exclusive of VAT - VAT is charged at the applicable current rate						
Artisan Traders (Inside Marquee) are as follow - local producers / arts and crafts / clothing / health & beauty / fragrance / spirit manufacturers (off site consumption) / toys & gifts / meats / olives / oils / breads / bakers / non alcoholic (off site consumption) / subscriptions / pet products / charities jewellery / sauces - Space only tables not supplied by CHC / Street Food - hot or cold food for consumption on or off site.						
Prices below are for the duration of each event, all traders MUST attend all days of the each event.						
Marquee Pitches	3m x 3m	4.5m x 3m	6m x 3m	Corner Spot (3 Open Sides		
Artisan - April 4 Day Event	£520	£720	£850	£150 Extra	£80 Fee	
-	3m x 3m	4.5m x 3m	6m x 3m	Corner Spot (3 Open Sides	Admin Fee 2024 Traders	
Outdoor Pitches Hot Food / Alcohol	£600	£800	£975	£150	£80	
(plus all above) April 4 Day Event	1000	2000	1975	Extra	Fee	
April 4 Day Evelit	3m x 3m	4.5m x 3m	6m x 3m	Course Coot /2 Ones Cides	Admin Foo construction	
Marquee Pitches	SIII X SIII	4.5III X 3III	OIII X 3III	Corner Spot (3 Open Sides)	Admin Fee 2024 Traders	
Artisan - August 2 Day Event	£300	£400	£550	Extra	Fee	
Outdoor Pitches	3m x 3m	4.5m x 3m	6m x 3m	Corner Spot (3 Open Sides	Admin Foo 2024 Traders	
Hot Food / Alcohol				£80	£80	
(plus all above)	£450	£600	£750	Extra	Fee	
August 2 Day Event						
Any Space above 6m x 3m is chargeable at a cost of £75 pr 0.5m, prices are charged for total overall length including towing hitches/door access & menu boards.						
Upto 3kw	Upto 3.6kw	Upto 7.3kw	Upto 9kw	9kw & above Overnig	jht power	
Electrical £160	£190	£250	£280	£410 £150	Overnight power	
Usage £280	2 Days £300	2 Days 2	Days	2 Days 2 Days £650	Is charged in addition to daily	
4 Days	4 Days		Days	4 Days 4 Days	charges	
Please give a full description of the unit you wish to bring (including total length and include a photograph with your application)						
and a protograph with your application,						

Please Note: All vehicles/trailers/gazebos must be in a good condition and be subject to H&S/EHO inspections upon request

Please offer a comprehensive description of goods you wish to sell at the Festival					
Please state which Local Authority/Environmental Health Department you are registered with?					
When was your last inspection?					
<b>Please Note:</b> It is requirement that you provide a copy of your latest report and hygiene rating and that you have achieved a maximum rating of 4 or above. All reports <b>MUST</b> include the business name on it as listed overleaf					
Please indicate your current FSA Rating					
Please include a copy of this rating when sending the application					
Have you received and read our 2025 Terms & Conditions?					
Please include a completed, signed copy of this when sending the application					
Do you have Public Liability Insurance cover to the value of £5,000,000					
Insurance Company Name					
Policy Number					
Expiry Date of Policy					
<b>Please Note:</b> In the event that your application is unsuccessful you will be contacted directly by our admin team, please do not send deposits until your application has been confirmed, confirmation is via email and on issue of invoice. In the event that Cocker Hoop Creative cancel any event, refunds / transfer of fees is solely at the discretion of Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd and is not guaranteed.					
<b>Applicant Statement:</b> By signing this document I agree to comply with the Terms and Conditions of Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd and obtain relevant Public Liability Insurance / EHO Inspection / Required rating of 4 or above.					
Please return this completed form to: admin@cockerhoopcreative.com / or by post to:					
Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd, 27 Curborough Hall Farm Countryside Centre, Watery Lane, Staffordshire, WS13 8ES					
We will hold your details on file where necessary and reserve the right to disclose this to the Environmental Health Department and Trading Standards or other statutory agencies.					
On occasions we are asked to pass on details of stall holders to other interested parties e.g other markets. If you do not agree to this please tick the box -	I do not wish my details to be shared.				
Print Name:					
Signature:					

Note: Please DO NOT make payment until your booking has been confirmed

BACS Details: Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd, HSBC, Sort Code: 401220 Account No: 01623176

Please ensure your invoice number is used as a reference on all payments.

All cheques should be made payable to: Cocker Hoop Creative Limited

Business Address: - Cocker Hoop Creative Ltd, 27 Curborough Countryside Centre, Watery Lane, Lichfield, WS13 8ES.